w w w . t n b . c aC24
Fastening Products
Strong — holds in excess of 200 lb. —
and self locking
•	 Corrosion-resistant, providing a
	 safe, strong, worry-free hold
•	 Unique, self-locking, multiple–
	 locking system holds in excess of 200 lb.
•	 Manufactured from Type 316
	 stainless steel
•	 Available in two widths and various
	 lengths
Cat. No.
Tensile
Strength
(lb./N)
Width
(in./mm)
Length
(in./mm)
Weight
(lb./kg)
Std.
Pkg.
Type 316 Stainless Steel – Uncoated
TYS6-280
250/1,112
0.28/7.00
6/150 0.66/0.30
100
TYS9-280 9/225 0.99/0.45
TYS12-280 12/300 1.32/0.60
TYS18-280 18/450 1.76/0.80
TYS24-280 24/610 2.64/1.20
TYS6-470
0.47/12.00
6/150 1.10/0.50
TYS9-470 9/225 1.65/0.75
TYS12-470 12/300 2.20/1.00
TYS18-470 18/450 2.97/1.35
TYS24-470 24/610 4.29/1.95
0.010 in. (0.245mm) Thickness
•	 Nylon 11 weather-resistant coating is
	 unaffected by UV sunlight, resistant to
	 corrosion, chemicals, weathering and
	 protects cable insulation
•	� Coated with halogen-free,
non-toxic black nylon 11
How it works:
As the free end of the
Multi-Lok™ tie passes
through the buckle, three
separate teeth (four teeth
in the 12 mm Multi-Lok™)
mesh with corresponding
slots in the band,
automatically locking the
tie as it is being tensioned.
Cat. No.
Tensile
Strength
(lb./N)
Width
(in./mm)
Length
(in./mm)
Weight
(lb./kg)
Std.
Pkg.
Type 316 Stainless Steel – Nylon 11 Coated
TYS6-280C
250/1,112
0.28/7.00
6/150 0.66/0.30
100
TYS9-280C 9/225 0.99/0.45
TYS12-280C 12/300 1.32/0.60
TYS18-280C 18/450 1.76/0.80
TYS24-280C 24/610 2.64/1.20
TYS6-470C
0.47/12.00
6/150 1.10/0.50
TYS9-470C 9/225 1.65/0.75
TYS12-470C 12/300 2.20/1.00
TYS18-470C 18/450 2.97/1.35
TYS24-470C 24/610 4.29/1.95
0.010 in. (0.245mm) Thickness
Stainless Steel Cable Ties and Accessories
TYS – Multi-Lok™ Self-Locking